Klasik Duatlon (FORD CZECHMAN TOUR, CP,TT Déti - Stredogesky kraj) - Celkové, 07.09.2014
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#

Jméno

Truhlaf Lubos (1987)
Minafik Petr (1976)

Ekl Tomas (1983)
Slatinsky Lukas (1983)
Langhammer Jakub (1992)
Jakubi€ek Jan (1982)
Cogan Rudolf (1971)
Teply Ondfej (1978)
Urbanek Michal (1977)
Majer Jan (1994)
Sneberger Jan (1985)
Hradecky Jan (1983)
Kreéek Tomds (1972)
Prochazka David (1975)
Cibulka Stanislav (1981)
Kasparek Pavel (1961)
Svarc Petr (1966)
Kudrna David (1977)
Berio Ladislav (1976)
Student Martin (1974)
Lacha Pavel (1969)
Smith Matthew (1978)
Sajdl Martin (1981)
Prochdzka Milan (1966)
Skobrtal Michal (1982)
Mikula Miroslav (1968)
Petr Tomas (1970)
Martinek Jan (1963)
Both Martin (1987)
Steinbauer Jan (1974)
Stehlik Pavel (1974)
Saidl Filip (1973)
Barasek Ales (1975)
Otrubova Veronika (1989)
Langhammer Tomas (1971)
Pokorny Martin (1965)
Candrova Jana (1975)
Maryska Milos (1981)
Cibulka Radim (1989)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TRI SPORT TEAM
HISPORT Team

IRON STARS BEROUN
TRILIFE

KruSnoman TT Litvinov
Author Xterra Team

TJ Nova Paka

HISPORT Team

TTK Slavia VS Plzefi
TTK Slavia VS Plzef
Triathlon Team Tabor
IRON STARS BEROUN
IRON STARS BEROUN
IRON STARS BEROUN

TRI KLUB Pfibram

TJ Slavoj Caslav

Trisk CB

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

B&H Triatlon Ceské Budé&jovice
TRILIFE

Zizkovsky tygfi z Brd

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

IRON STARS BEROUN
SK OMT Pardubice
TK Vysehrad Praha
TRILIFE

IndividudIni

TJ Packa Praha
Team.internetpb.cz
Triatlon Team Nereus Zilina
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
IndividudIni

B&H Triatlon Ceské Budé&jovice

IRON STARS BEROUN

Cas

02:57:47,00
02:59:56,00
03:01:49,00
03:04:25,00
03:05:33,00
03:06:05,00
03:07:57,00
03:08:04,00
03:08:44,00
03:10:06,00
03:10:25,00
03:10:42,00
03:13:27,00
03:14:31,00
03:15:11,00
03:15:25,00
03:16:22,00
03:17:39,00
03:17:41,00
03:18:16,00
03:19:50,00
03:19:54,00
03:21:27,00
03:21:55,00
03:22:44,00
03:23:01,00
03:26:05,00
03:26:08,00
03:26:44,00
03:27:46,00
03:29:06,00
03:30:05,00
03:30:26,00
03:31:32,00
03:31:55,00
03:33:09,00
03:34:11,00
03:34:18,00
03:35:01,00

Béh
00:19:31,00(2)
00:19:31,00(1)
00:19:32,00(3)
00:19:33,00(6)
00:19:32,00(4)

00:20:18,00(16)
00:20:15,00(14)
00:20:14,00(13)
00:20:27,00(17)
00:19:49,00(10)
00:19:32,00(5)
00:19:51,00(11)
00:20:28,00(18)
00:20:49,00(20)
00:21:47,00(27)
00:21:56,00(30)
00:19:33,00(7)
00:20:50,00(21)
00:21:31,00(22)
00:22:11,00(34)
00:21:59,00(31)
00:20:15,00(15)
00:19:35,00(8)
00:21:59,00(32)
00:19:46,00(9)
00:20:31,00(19)
00:22:44,00(36)
00:21:44,00(26)
00:21:35,00(23)
00:21:54,00(28)
00:23:01,00(39)
00:21:37,00(25)
00:22:01,00(33)
00:23:02,00(40)
00:22:16,00(35)
00:22:54,00(37)
00:22:56,00(38)
00:21:36,00(24)
00:23:17,00(43)

1. depo
00:00:29,00(7)
00:00:25,00(4)
00:00:31,00(11)
00:00:23,00(1)
00:00:24,00(2)
00:00:50,00(43)
00:00:25,00(3)
00:00:26,00(6)
00:00:41,00(24)
00:00:46,00(36)
00:00:25,00(5)
00:00:29,00(8)
00:00:37,00(15)
00:00:30,00(10)
00:00:39,00(20)
00:00:50,00(42)
00:00:45,00(33)
00:00:38,00(17)
00:00:37,00(16)
00:00:41,00(26)
00:00:38,00(18)
00:00:35,00(14)
00:00:45,00(35)
00:00:29,00(9)
00:00:33,00(13)
00:00:49,00(41)
00:00:41,00(23)
00:00:43,00(29)
00:01:00,00(48)
00:00:41,00(25)
00:00:47,00(38)
00:01:20,00(64)
00:00:41,00(27)
00:00:38,00(19)
00:00:48,00(40)
00:00:43,00(30)
00:00:32,00(12)
00:01:08,00(59)
00:00:40,00(22)

Kolo
01:37:37,00(1)
01:37:45,00(4)
01:37:43,00(2)
01:37:44,00(3)
01:37:46,00(5)

01:42:16,00(10)
01:40:21,00(7)
01:42:58,00(12)
01:40:04,00(6)
01:44:22,00(16)
01:41:40,00(8)
01:41:52,00(9)
01:43:51,00(15)
01:46:20,00(22)
01:42:28,00(11)
01:44:34,00(17)
01:51:20,00(33)
01:46:15,00(21)
01:46:37,00(23)
01:44:42,00(18)
01:43:24,00(14)
01:49:31,00(27)
01:48:36,00(25)
01:48:03,00(24)
01:52:06,00(40)
01:52:34,00(41)
01:45:29,00(19)
01:48:40,00(26)
01:51:41,00(35)
01:43:03,00(13)
01:52:41,00(43)
01:51:54,00(37)
01:54:41,00(46)
01:55:41,00(48)
01:51:55,00(39)
01:50:22,00(29)
01:51:27,00(34)
01:56:09,00(50)
01:50:45,00(30)

252
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<=

2. depo
00:00:31,00(10)
00:00:27,00(2)
00:00:27,00(3)
00:00:29,00(5)
00:00:25,00(1)
00:00:30,00(8)
00:00:36,00(15)
00:00:35,00(13)
00:00:27,00(4)
00:00:29,00(6)
00:00:34,00(12)
00:00:30,00(9)
00:00:40,00(23)
00:00:42,00(25)
00:00:51,00(41)
00:00:38,00(21)
00:00:46,00(30)
00:00:32,00(11)
00:00:54,00(43)
00:00:38,00(20)
00:00:39,00(22)
00:00:37,00(18)
00:00:49,00(38)
00:00:30,00(7)
00:00:47,00(33)
00:01:13,00(58)
00:01:07,00(54)
00:00:43,00(26)
00:00:57,00(46)
00:00:36,00(16)
00:00:49,00(37)
00:01:16,00(59)
00:00:43,00(27)
00:00:38,00(19)
00:00:47,00(35)
00:00:47,00(34)
00:00:37,00(17)
00:01:05,00(52)
00:00:36,00(14)

Stfedocesky kraj

Béh
00:19:31,00(2)
00:19:31,00(1)
00:19:32,00(3)
00:19:33,00(6)
00:19:32,00(4)

00:20:18,00(16)
00:20:15,00(14)
00:20:14,00(13)
00:20:27,00(17)
00:19:49,00(10)
00:19:32,00(5)
00:19:51,00(11)
00:20:28,00(18)
00:20:49,00(20)
00:21:47,00(27)
00:21:56,00(30)
00:19:33,00(7)
00:20:50,00(21)
00:21:31,00(22)
00:22:11,00(34)
00:21:59,00(31)
00:20:15,00(15)
00:19:35,00(8)
00:21:59,00(32)
00:19:46,00(9)
00:20:31,00(19)
00:22:44,00(36)
00:21:44,00(26)
00:21:35,00(23)
00:21:54,00(28)
00:23:01,00(39)
00:21:37,00(25)
00:22:01,00(33)
00:23:02,00(40)
00:22:16,00(35)
00:22:54,00(37)
00:22:56,00(38)
00:21:36,00(24)
00:23:17,00(43)



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DsQ

Gerychova Michaela (1982)
Krejci lvo (1957)

Salek Martin (1967)
Toméo Dusan (1976)
Oppelt Michal (1983)
Kadérka Robert (1970)
Farda Petr (1973)
Klepetko David (1968)
Rend| Josef (1976)

Cerny Martin (1983)

Hala Lubos (1964)
VETROVSKY Ales (1982)
Michalek Martin (1975)
SNOBL JiFi (1959)
Cibulkova Markéta (1983)
Svec Ludék (1978)

Krej&i Miroslav (1964)
Dermekova Andrea (1981)
Prochazka Michal (1977)
Kocib Pavel (1975)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Bednar Pavel (1969)
Zeman Zbynék (1954)
Ondreickova Veronika (1990)
Boura Marek (1971)
VANER Josef (1968)
Vratna Alena (1965)
Svingr Pavel (1953)

Zoha Jan (1988)

Ka$pérek Petr (1959)
Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Erben Lukas (1982)
Gerych David (1977)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 21:14

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Carla Dvar Kralové
3atlon Team Unicov
TRI KLUB Pfibram
IRON STARS BEROUN
Individualni

TTC Olomouc
Individualni

Sutri Prachatice

tj packa praha
TRILIFE

Spartak Modrany
internetPB

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Cyklo Vys. Pec
Ironstars Beroun

TK DUKO Rymaiov
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TTK MR Skalica

IRON STARS BEROUN

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Litvinov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

BK Louny

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TT Pardubice

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

TT CYKLORENOVA

03:36:49,00
03:37:07,00
03:37:37,00
03:40:08,00
03:41:58,00
03:43:03,00
03:45:03,00
03:46:08,00
03:49:19,00
03:50:34,00
03:50:58,00
03:52:31,00
03:54:03,00
03:55:05,00
03:56:26,00
03:58:47,00
03:59:03,00
04:00:21,00
04:03:34,00
04:04:55,00
04:13:03,00
04:14:56,00
04:16:51,00
04:18:15,00
04:22:11,00
04:23:11,00
04:29:15,00
04:37:50,00

03:16:16,00

00:21:55,00(29)
00:23:18,00(44)
00:23:17,00(42)
00:23:10,00(41)
00:24:37,00(52)
00:23:44,00(47)
00:25:03,00(55)
00:23:31,00(46)
00:20:01,00(12)
00:23:59,00(48)
00:25:40,00(59)
00:24:05,00(49)
00:24:22,00(51)
00:24:37,00(53)
00:25:22,00(57)
00:23:30,00(45)
00:24:49,00(54)
00:26:30,00(60)
00:24:19,00(50)
00:25:20,00(56)
00:30:16,00(66)
00:25:30,00(58)
00:29:19,00(65)
00:26:50,00(61)
00:27:35,00(63)
00:26:57,00(62)
00:28:36,00(64)
00:30:19,00(67)
00:19:46,00()
00:23:20,00()
00:20:03,00()
00:25:23,00()
00:18:37,00()

00:00:47,00(37)
00:01:01,00(52)
00:00:43,00(31)
00:00:45,00(34)
00:00:47,00(39)
00:00:56,00(47)
00:01:10,00(61)
00:00:50,00(44)
00:01:03,00(56)
00:01:00,00(49)
00:00:39,00(21)
00:00:42,00(28)
00:01:04,00(57)
00:01:08,00(60)
00:01:02,00(53)
00:01:25,00(65)
00:00:53,00(45)
00:01:06,00(58)
00:01:02,00(54)
00:00:44,00(32)
00:01:00,00(50)
00:01:16,00(63)
00:01:02,00(55)
00:00:54,00(46)
00:01:13,00(62)
00:01:51,00(67)
00:01:00,00(51)
00:01:34,00(66)
00:00:37,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:57,00()

02:02:24,00(57)
01:51:54,00(38)
01:50:52,00(31)
01:50:59,00(32)
01:52:55,00(44)
01:55:22,00(47)
01:51:50,00(36)
01:55:46,00(49)
01:52:37,00(42)
01:46:04,00(20)
01:58:25,00(51)
01:49:58,00(28)
02:00:33,00(54)
01:59:23,00(52)
02:07:28,00(59)
01:59:57,00(53)
01:53:23,00(45)
02:02:05,00(56)
02:08:54,00(60)
02:02:41,00(58)
02:00:38,00(55)
02:09:13,00(62)
02:10:34,00(64)
02:13:58,00(66)
02:09:00,00(61)
02:10:05,00(63)
02:24:18,00(67)
02:11:18,00(65)
01:52:08,00()
01:55:42,00()
01:36:22,00()
01:50:31,00()
01:51:34,00()

00:00:54,00(45)
00:01:06,00(53)
00:00:44,00(28)
00:00:46,00(31)
00:00:47,00(32)
00:00:59,00(47)
00:00:54,00(44)
00:00:41,00(24)
00:02:07,00(66)
00:02:01,00(65)
00:00:45,00(29)
00:00:51,00(40)
00:01:04,00(51)
00:01:18,00(60)
00:01:03,00(49)
00:00:50,00(39)
00:00:52,00(42)
00:01:04,00(50)
00:01:02,00(48)
00:00:48,00(36)
00:01:08,00(55)
00:01:18,00(61)
00:01:12,00(57)
00:01:18,00(62)
00:01:19,00(63)
00:01:58,00(64)
00:01:09,00(56)
00:02:15,00(67)
00:00:49,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:26,00()

00:00:58,00()

00:21:55,00(29)
00:23:18,00(44)
00:23:17,00(42)
00:23:10,00(41)
00:24:37,00(52)
00:23:44,00(47)
00:25:03,00(55)
00:23:31,00(46)
00:20:01,00(12)
00:23:59,00(48)
00:25:40,00(59)
00:24:05,00(49)
00:24:22,00(51)
00:24:37,00(53)
00:25:22,00(57)
00:23:30,00(45)
00:24:49,00(54)
00:26:30,00(60)
00:24:19,00(50)
00:25:20,00(56)
00:30:16,00(66)
00:25:30,00(58)
00:29:19,00(65)
00:26:50,00(61)
00:27:35,00(63)
00:26:57,00(62)
00:28:36,00(64)
00:30:19,00(67)
00:19:46,00()
00:23:20,00()
00:20:03,00()
00:25:23,00()
00:18:37,00()



